
MWH100R4 Hydraulic Hose
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 

& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters

3312 S. I-35 Service Road

Oklahoma City, OK 73129

405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location

www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:
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Approvals

SAE 100R4

3/4
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1-1/4
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2

0.41
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-40° F to 180° F

MWHR4-12 3/4” ID
300 PSI W.P.

-40° to 212° F   -40° to 100° C

FLAME RESISTANT

SAE 100R4

Tube Nitrile (NBR)  Cover Neoprene (CR)

Reinforcement Multiple textile piles, dual helix wire for suction


